
Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA01/Blue Jays
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Azzinaro fa1964@verizon.net

2 Fioto cfioto@yahoo.com

3 Jariwala shaishav@jariwala.net shaishav@jariwala.net

4 Maioriello maioriello70@msn.com

5 Manfre mwmanfre@gmail.com tmmanfre@gmail.com

6 Mehta annamehta@comcast.net sujmehta@yahoo.com

7 Mochari mmochari@impactunlimited.com Lmochari@gmail.com

8 Shah anita_shah_99@yahoo.com mshah93@gmail.com

9 Shah anita_shah_99@yahoo.com mshah93@gmail.com

10 Soriano Mrsrobinsoriano@aol.com

11 Walenty lwalenty@verizon.net walman19@verizon.net

12 Yadalla vyadalla@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Mochari Michael mmochari@impactunlimited.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA02/Giants
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Abt JeanTerese27@verizon.net steve_deuce1@yahoo.com

2 Afonso Chrispaige2004@aol.com Devilbikes@aol.com

3 Corradino Jfcorradino5@aol.com libralady102@aol.com

4 Demayo ndemayo2@yahoo.com

5 Lollin karynlynn.lewis@gmail.com jtm6181@yahoo.com

6 McCauley PPG11@VERIZON.NET

7 Parikh shayan0524@yahoo.com

8 Toye erin_toye@yahoo.com Bobby.toye@yahoo.com

9 Ury Kristieury3@gmail.com michaelury@gmail.com

10 Velaga padmakshini@yahoo.com krishnarao.velaga@gmail.com

11 Villare Nicolevillare@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Ury Michael Kristieury3@gmail.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA03/Mariners
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Donelson arie32976@gmail.com sdonelson73@gmail.com

2 Fletcher mfletcherterp@hotmail.com

3 Jablonski ilenejab@comcast.net ijablonski@mack-cali.com

4 Kalabratzidis kathykou@comcast.net damianka@comcast.net

5 Kozlosky kozlosky@verizon.net joseph.kozlosky@prudential.com

6 Lucas marygucc@verizon.net

7 Magistre dervis_m@yahoo.com

8 Monaco LaAnello1@aol.com Jmon75@aol.com

9 Neckritz david_neckritz@yahoo.com

10 Policastro tatjana.policastro@gmail.com

11 Powell LISAP410@AOL.COM

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Kozlosky Joseph kozlosky@verizon.net



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA04/Mets
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Barsa boopja@comcast.net pbarsa@msn.com

2 Beltra ericabeltra@yahoo.com

3 Bowden Tyronebowden@hotmail.com Nessiev422@aol.com

4 Collins caralyne12@yahoo.com firecop2356@gmail.com

5 Gatti jllgatti@yahoo.com jllgatti@yahoo.com

6 Gilliland ryang133@aol.com alleygilly@gmail.com

7 Marchione mdisonshane@yahoo.com

8 Petrow jopetrow@verizon.net

9 Santay Dalesantay@aol.com Ssantay33@aol.com

10 Weiss rachel.weiss1@hotmail.com Luther4151@aol.com

11 White SWHITE1205@AOL.COM

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Gilliland Ryan ryang133@aol.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA05/Nationals
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Czarnota czar500@aol.com scott.czarnota@smcfence.com

2 Goetz leelee1125@yahoo.com pgoetz@bloomberg.net

3 Hoiberg nergygrl@verizon.net firefuzz590@verizon.net

4 Laughery tlock483@aol.com mlock406@aol.com

5 Lobue lauren_abc123@hotmail.com Mrjameslobue@msn.com

6 Lonczak matthewmmljd@aol.com Jennifer.Lonczak@cbp.dhs.gov

7 Naidrich niner20@aol.com erica2335@hotmail.com

8 Pede pede98@aol.com pedem@mcvts.net

9 Varcarolis jojovarcs@hotmail.com tommyvarcs71@verizon.net

10 Wendroff rwendroff@ogy-grmurray.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Wendroff Ron rwendroff@ogy-grmurray.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA06/Phillies
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Aschettino somehta@comcast.net

2 Czuba jczuba@hoaglandlongo.com miaria14@verizon.net

3 Elman aelman@aol.com fcelman@aol.com

4 Gandra vgandra@YAHOO.COM vgandra@yahoo.com

5 Kozak kozy3@usa.net dina.kozak@viacom.com

6 Masella smasella@verizon.net denise0920@verizon.net

7 Rizzi prizzi@elliottmgmt.com tararizzi@comcast.net

8 Sabbio msabbio@yahoo.com

9 Tresca bentres1@yahoo.com

10 Veczko wveczko@mbisolutions.net rveczko@comcast.net

11 Wolk ericwolk1@gmail.com jody_wolk@yahoo.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Rizzi Pete prizzi@elliottmgmt.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA07/Rays
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Cottrell christopher83103@gmail.com

2 D'Aversa msdaversa@verizon.net

3 Gould Krisdeak@comcast.net

4 Lane littlelanesmom@yahoo.com klane27@yahoo.com

5 Modi ncmodi00@gmail.com

6 Paltenstein marciapalt@comcast.net joepalt@comcast.net

7 Rooney Johnnyroons@aol.com Jrooney@hertz.com

8 Scanish danscanish@gmail.com

9 Tesler eltesler@gmail.com stesler@hotmail.com

10 Yatsko jady930@gmail.com

11 Zarsky lexusleah@aol.com waltkyrileah@comcast.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Scanish Daniel danscanish@gmail.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA08/Rockies
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Caraway jcaraway1219@gmail.com jac3019@gmail.com

2 Chando amiejacq@aol.com

3 Cunha helaynec@yahoo.com helaynec@yahoo.com

4 Klein jennifer.klein79@gmail.com Theodore_Klein@SHI.com

5 LoMauro plomauro@verizon.net

6 Mattielli AME106@yahoo.com vmatt1023@aol.com

7 Phadnis abhijit_phadnis@yahoo.com amrita_alwani@hotmail.com

8 Rapp bsyred@yahoo.com

9 Salerno salernostt@aol.com salernostt@aol.com

10 Wong, ericagneswong5196204@yahoo.com eric.wong@capitalone.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Klein Ted jennifer.klein79@gmail.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA09/Royals
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Alborea newbastone@comcast.net

2 Barbera mrsgbarbera@yahoo.com pbarbera2@gmail.com

3 Clerkin dakmommy@gmail.com daveclerkin@gmail.com

4 Ctorides 12millwood@comcast.net hctorides@forex.com

5 Desai sunit_786@yahoo.com aarti410@yahoo.com

6 Dougherty jgdougherty@yahoo.com joseph.dougherty@wellsfargo.com

7 Maltais lizmaltais@yahoo.com guymaltais@yahoo.com

8 Rizza Jnsriz@msn.com Rizza94@msn.com

9 Schwartz cameronschwartz@gmail.com shwartzy1@gmail.com

10 Tharney datharney@msn.com tharney1@msn.com

11 Warn Jpatt718@gmail.com rrprintingco@optonline.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Clerkin Dave dakmommy@gmail.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: AAA10/Twins
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Aiello victoriaaiello@yahoo.com

2 Bajkowski Dmedinarn@verizon.net Bajkowskijb@yahoo.com

3 DeSalvo domenica222@verizon.net

4 Elia ame7773@verizon.net

5 Fotiadis foti3@comcast.net georgelibertycontracting@yahoo.net

6 Ortiz omyra0505@aol.com

7 Patel himadree23@gmail.com piyush71@yahoo.com

8 Salesi lrs73@comcast.net asalesi@comcast.net

9 Sanan arunsanan@gmail.com shimpysanan@gmail.com

10 Wallace george_wallace@comcast.net jls208@aol.com

11 Zammitti gzammitti@comcast.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Zammitti Gregory gzammitti@comcast.net


